Einzelrangliste G300

GR-A

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
1  Caduff Ignaz 1945 SV Stagw GR 196
2 Cadruvi Plazi Giusep 1957 V Stagw GR 196
3 Lampert Bernhard 1947 SV Stagw GR 194
4  Margreth Markus 1954 V Stagw GR 194
5 Spescha Raimund 1942 EV  Stagw GR 193
6 von Wyl Anton 1943 EV  Stagw GR 193
7  Fliri Fadri 1957 V Stagw GR 192
8 Casty Remo 1953 SV Stagw GR 191
9 Berger Josefina 1955 V Stagw GR 191
10 Lutz Gian Carl 1957 V Stagw GR 191
11 Pally Felix 1957 V Stagw GR 191
12 Jager Domenic 1957 V Stagw GR 191
13 Ambiihl Joos 1959 V Stagw GR 191
14 Murbach Giorgio 1960 V Stagw GR 191
15 Egger Roman 1944 SV Stagw GR 190
16  Caduff Toni 1953 SV Stagw GR 190
17  Burkhardt Walter 1946 SV Stagw GR 189
18 Gartmann Anton 1952 SV Stagw GR 189
19 Bass Roland 1953 SV Stagw GR 189
20 Rieder Hans Peter 1956 V Stagw GR 189
21 Tomaschett Hubert 1960 V Stagw GR 189
22  Felix Florian 1949 SV Stagw GR 188
23 Steinmann Peter 1950 SV Stagw GR 188
24 Casutt Leonard 1952 SV Stagw GR 188
25 Theus Arno 1954 V Stagw GR 188
26 Hartmann Kaspar 1955 V Stagw GR 188
27 Jéager Meinrad 1957 V Stagw GR 188
28 Jeger Peter 1958 V Stagw GR 188
29 Venzin Barclamiu 1959 V Stagw GR 188
30 Gruber Leonhard 1950 SV Stagw GR 187
31 Collenberg Reto 1956 V Stagw GR 187
32 Calortscher Balz 1942 EV  Stagw GR 186
33  Negrini Tullio 1947 SV Stagw GR 186
34  Maurer Johann 1957 V Stagw GR 186
35 Feuerstein Mario 1956 V Stagw GR 185
36 Giger Eugen 1947 SV Stagw GR 184
37 Vogler Peter 1949 SV Stagw GR 184
38 Farber Peter 1953 SV Stagw GR 184
39 Branger Reto 1957 V Stagw GR 184
40 Schmed Christoffel 19458V Stagw GR 183
41  Michel Martin 1950 SV Stagw GR 183



Einzelrangliste G300

GR-A
Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
42 Carigiet René 1955 V Stagw GR 183
43 Pelican Rinaldo 1956 V Stagw GR 183
44 Meng Hanspeter 1958 V Stagw GR 183
45 Baracchi Pietro 1943 EV  Stagw GR 182
46 Wenzin Paul 1947 SV Stagw GR 180
47  Frauenfelder René 1961 V Stagw GR 179
48 Dascher Hans 1944 SV Stagw GR 171
49 Prevost Jakob 1945SV  Stagw GR 166

50 Mutzner Urban 1953 SV Stagw GR 152
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GR-D

Rang
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Teilnehmer
Frischknecht Carl
Stiffler Andrea
Chiesa Ezio
Clopath Nico
Benderer Men
Montalta Peter
Mani Johann Ulrich
Krebs Ueli

Sgier Hermann
Mani Armin
Blumenthal Emil
Davaz Ladina
Rupp Johann
Loretz Georg
Zischg Richard
Casutt Reto

Davaz Jon-Domenic
Herzog Kurt
Schnider Kurt
Crameri Vincenzo
Staub Adrian

Parli Ernst

Kiing Claudio
Camenisch Christian
Davatz Jakob
Tanner Anton

Rada Alois
Schwarz Ludwig

von Weissenfluh Peter

Sprecher Jiirg
Peretti Hansruedi
lllien Ludwig
Davatz Peter
Casanova Geli
Cadruvi Josef
Vogler Bernhard
Schmid Jiirg
Hunger Reto
Bieler Alfons
Umbricht Walter
Studer Thomas

Jg.

1958 V
1959 vV
1959 V
1950 SV
1953 SV
1956 V
1946 SV
1950 SV
1959 V
1949 SV
1952 SV
1960 V
1956 V
1950 SV
1950 SV
1957 V
1961 V
1939 EV
1957 V
1958 V
1950 SV
1957 V
1957 V
1957 V
1963 V
1943 EV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1943 EV
1947 SV
1949 SV
1957 V
1960 V
1952 SV
1953 SV
1955V
1962 V
1962 V
1945 SV
1948 SV
1962 V

Sportgerat
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O

Verein

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Total

193
193
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
186
186
186
184
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
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GR-D

Rang
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Teilnehmer

Ziegler Hansjorg
Unold Urs
Waldburger Hans
Berri Christian
Masshardt Renate
Fliitsch Andreas
Stoffel Richard
Bohni Edi
Griinenfelder Oswald
Meier Arthur
Eichelberger Thomas
Caminada Erwin
Riedi Urs

Rosa Pio

Caminada Gabiriel
Forster Ulrich

Albin Martin

Davatz Simon

Nauli Beat

Schmid Franz
Bergamin Duno
Hartmann Hanspeter
Walser Markus
Buchli-Basig Christian
Hitz Walter

Jg.

1962 V
1963 V
1944 SV
1954 V
1960 V
1961 V
1945 SV
1944 SV
1948 SV
1953 SV
1960 V
1951 SV
1960 V
1963 V
1955V
1950 SV
1951 SV
1949 SV
1951 SV
1943 EV
1948 SV
1952 SV
1953 SV
1951 SV
1952 SV

Sportgerat
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 O
Stgw 57-03 S
Stgw 57-03 O

Stgw 57-03 O

Verein

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Total

177
177
176
176
176
176
175
174
173
173
173
171
171
170
169
168
167
166
166
164
164
164
164
162
151
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GR-E

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
1  Studer Robert 1959 V Stgw90  GR 191
2 Panier Flurin 1963 V Stgw90  GR 189
3  Wiher Jiirg 19538V Stgw90 GR 188
4 Tomaschett Johannes 1959 V stgw90  GR 188
5 Tarnutzer Erwin 19498V stgw90 GR 185
6 Stucki Hans 1955 V Sstgw90  GR 185
7  Nett Luzi 1962 V Stgw90  GR 185
8 Datwyler Peter 1956 V KAR GR 184
9 Kohler Christian 1956 V Sstgw90  GR 184
10 Lanfranchi Luca 1960 V Sstgw90  GR 184
11 Capeder Johann Peter 19458V Stgw9 GR 183
12  Christoffel Heinz 1955 V Stgw9o  GR 183
13 Maissen Mario 1962 V Sstgw90 GR 183
14 Gadmer Hans 1948 SV KAR GR 182
15  Studer Christian 19528V Stgw9  GR 182
16  Spreiter Christian 1954 V KAR GR 182
17  Widmaier Walter 19448V stgw90 GR 181
18 Sgier Rico 1946 SV stgw90 GR 181
19  Buchli Georg Anton 1953 SV KAR GR 181
20 Christoffel Christian 1961V Stgw90  GR 181
21 Werro Albert 1951 SV KAR GR 180
22 Bott Curdin 1952 SV KAR GR 180
23 Caduff Erwin 1954 V Stgw90  GR 180
24  Stadler Josef 19488V Stgw9 GR 179
25 Weber Hansruedi 1949SV  Stgw9  GR 179
26 Rossi Nicola 19498V stgw90 GR 179
27 Volpi Gian Mario 1955 V Stgw90  GR 179
28 Kehl Felix 1959 V Stgw90  GR 179
29 Rudolf Remo 1962 V KAR GR 179
30 Buchli Arthur 1931 EV  KAR GR 178
31 Farber Thomas 1950 SV Stgw90  GR 178
32 Buchli Max 1951 SV KAR GR 178
33 BeeliLeo 1952 SV KAR GR 178
34 Jemmy Peter 1956 V stgw90  GR 178
35 Pedrun Jiirg 1946 SV sStgw90 GR 177
36 Bandli Ludwig 1954 V Stgw90  GR 177
37  Stiffler Christian 1957 V Stgw90  GR 177
38 Solér Pio Giovanni 1959 V stgw90  GR 177
39 Camastral Arnold 1962 V Stgw90  GR 177
40 Conrad Martin 1946V Stgw90  GR 176
41 Caviezel Jakob 19498V Stgw9 GR 176



Einzelrangliste G300

GR-E
Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
42  Buchli Josua 19518V sStgw90 GR 176
43  Gruber Heidi 1955 V Stgw90  GR 176
44  Camastral Domenic 1957 V Stgw90  GR 175
45 Cavelti Leo 1938 EV ~ Stgw90 GR 174
46 Brunold Albin 1942EV  Stgw90 GR 174
47 Jorg Anton 1946 SV Stgw57-02 GR 174
48 Peng Markus 19538V sStgw9o GR 174
49 Zalalsidoro 1946 SV Stgw90  GR 173
50 Toénz Anton 1952 SV KAR GR 173
51 Walter Jon 19538V Stgw90  GR 173
52  Schocher Kurt 1958 V Stgw90  GR 173
53 Michel Jakob 1946 SV Stgw9o GR 172
54  Siegenthaler Hansruedi 1946 SV KAR GR 172
55 Caspescha Erwin 1950 SV stgw90 GR 172
56 Lampert Astrid 1955 V KAR GR 172
57 Hésli Joos 1956 V Stgw90  GR 172
58 Parolini Armon 1956 V Sstgw90  GR 172
59 Brasser Christoph 1957 V Stgw57-02 GR 172
60 Riegler Karl 1940EV  Stgw9  GR 171
61 Plaz Anton 1943EV  KAR GR 171
62 Juon Martin 19458V Stgw9  GR 171
63  Gruber Florin 1947 SV KAR GR 171
64 Morell Otto 19498V Stgw9  GR 171
65 Cavigelli Carli 19508V Stgw9 GR 171
66 Turner Jakob 1941EV  Stgw90 GR 170
67 Judlvo 1946 SV Stgw90 GR 170
68 Lanfranchi Achille 1948V Stgw90 GR 170
69 Kohler Patrizia 1957 V Stgw90  GR 170
70 Keller Simon 1960 V stgw90 GR 170
71 Capeder Mathias 19498V stgw90 GR 169
72 Gees Alfred 1950 SV KAR GR 169
73  Sander Karl-Heinz 19508V Stgw90  GR 169
74  Caviezel Leopold 19528V Stgw9 GR 169
75 Reinle Roger 1959 V Sstgw90  GR 169
76 Camenisch Gion Paul 1960 V Stgw90  GR 169
77 Rensch Hugo 1963 V Stgw90  GR 169
78 Derungs Erwin 19458V Stgw9  GR 168
79 Crameri Rolando 1946 SV Stgw90  GR 168
80 Fallet Marco 1955 V KAR GR 168
81 Brunold Remigi 1955 V Stgw90  GR 168
82 Vinzens Norbert 1944 SV KAR GR 167



Einzelrangliste G300

GR-E
Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
83 Stettler Hans-Rudolf 1944V stgw90 GR 167
84 Kessler Alfred 1948V Stgw90  GR 167
85 Brunner Martin 19498V Stgw9 GR 167
86 Fasser Gerard 19458V Stgw9  GR 166
87 Raffainer Christian 1948 SV KAR GR 165
88  Flury Uschi 1956 V stgw90  GR 165
89 Angerer Gabriela 1963 V Stgw90  GR 165
90 Mancuso Salvatore 1957 V KAR GR 163
91 Cadotsch Gila 19538V stgw90 GR 162
92 Bardill Jakob 1939 EV  KAR GR 161
93 Jenal Johann 1937 EV  KAR GR 160
94  Stecher Emil 1946 SV Stgw57-02 GR 160
95 Beeli Peter 1961 V Stgw90  GR 160

96 Brechbiihler Jakob 19448V Stgw90 GR 137



Einzelrangliste P50

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
1 Benderer Evar 1944 SV FP GR 175

2 Michel Niklaus 1958 V FP GR 168



Einzelrangliste P50

GR-B

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
1 Casanova Robert 1955 V RF GR 184

2 Battaglia Leo 1951 SV RF GR 181

3 Crameri Guido 1959 V RF GR 180

4  Naf Markus 1961V RF GR 178

5 Prevost Paul 1946 SV RF GR 176

6 Pellicioli Claudio 1959 V RF GR 176

7 Beghetto Marco 1963 V RF GR 176

8 Crameri Leonardo 19453V RF GR 175

9 Giger Werner 1953SV  RF GR 171

10 Stucki Hans 1955 V RF GR 171
11  Plozza Aldo 1961 V RF GR 170
12  Wieser Karl 1963 V RF GR 168
13  Pitaro Antonio 1955 V RF GR 166
14  Lutz Gian Carl 1957 V RF GR 166
15 Volpi Gian Mario 1955 V RF GR 138



Einzelrangliste P50

GR-C

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
1 Marugg Reto 1947 SV OP GR 176

2 Bleiker Peter 19458V OP GR 174

3 Mancuso Salvatore 1957 V OP GR 170

4  Kindschi Willi 1941EV ~ OP GR 169

5 Griunenfelder Oswald 1948 SV OP GR 164

6 Stiffler Andrea 1959 V OP GR 163

7  Turner Marlis 1951 SV OP GR 161

8 Cadisch Rudi 1939 EV  OP GR 159

9 Bardill Jakob 1939 EV ~ OP GR 154

10 Raguth Tscharner Andrea 19458V OP GR 126
11 Meier Arthur 19538V OP GR 119



Einzelrangliste P25

GR-D

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
1 Birkli Hans 1947 SV RF GR 194
2 Pitaro Antonio 1955 V RF GR 194
3 Dumoulin Leo 1955 V RF GR 194
4 Casanova Robert 1955 V RF GR 193
5 Stucki Hans 1955 V RF GR 192
6 Battaglia Leo 19518V RF GR 190
7 Plozza Aldo 1961 V RF GR 190
8 Michel Luzi 1947 SV RF GR 189
9 Michel Niklaus 1958 V RF GR 189
10 Wieser Karl 1963 V RF GR 189
11  Prevost Paul 1946 SV RF GR 188
12 Gruber Florin 19478V RF GR 188
13 Crameri Leonardo 19458V  RF GR 186
14  Niggli Georg 1942EV  RF GR 185
15 Benderer Evar 1944 SV RF GR 185
16 Camastral Domenic 1957 V RF GR 185
17  Crameri Guido 1959 V RF GR 184
18 Beghetto Marco 1963 V RF GR 183
19 Lutz Gian Carl 1957 V RF GR 182
20 Pellicioli Claudio 1959 V RF GR 182
21 Zanetti Peider 19518V RF GR 178
22 Volpi Gian Mario 1955 V RF GR 178
23 Weingart Hans Ulrich 1947 SV RF GR 177
24 Marugg Anna 19538V RF GR 172



Einzelrangliste P25

GR-E

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
1 Bleiker Peter 1945SV  OP GR 193

2 Marugg Reto 19478V~ OP GR 191

3  Stiffler Andrea 1959 V OP GR 187

4  Kindschi Willi 1941EV ~ OP GR 185

5 Hobi Hans 19458V OP GR 179

6 Weibel Peter 19538V OP GR 177

7 Mancuso Salvatore 1957 V OP GR 177

8 Gees Hans 1954 V oP GR 176

9 Griunenfelder Oswald 1948 SV OP GR 175

10  Turner Marlis 1951 SV OP GR 174
11 Riiedi Werner 1952 SV OP GR 173
12 Cadisch Rudi 1939 EV  OP GR 171
13  Meier Arthur 19538V OP GR 171
14  Frei Herbert 1936 EV  OP GR 165
15 Jeger Peter 1958 V OP GR 159
16  Bardill Jakob 1939 EV  OP GR 157
17 Raguth Tscharner Andrea 19458V OP GR 153



